2021 HOLIDAY GREENS ORDER FORM

Friday, December 3, 3:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 4, 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Greensburg Garden Center

ROPING:
White Pine Roping (10 yd)

NOVELTY ITEMS:
Nobil Fir/Juniper Candle Rings
Kissing Balls
Hanging Baskets of Greens

WREATHS:
20” Frazier Fir -- plain
24" Frazier Fir -- plain
20” Frazier Fir — mixed w/cones
24” Frazier Fir — mixed w/cones

BAGGED and BUNDLED GREENS:
Holly w/berries (per bag)
Oregon Flat Cedar
White Pine Tips
Seeded Eucalyptus

-——Amaryllis in container
—— 4 Yellow’ Paperwhite in dec pots

Name:

Address:

951 Old Salem Road
Greensburg, PA 15601
(724) 837-0245

$22.95

$13.50
$24.00
$24.00

$14.50
$18.00
$20.00
$23.00

$5.00

$3.50/bundle
$2.50/bundle
S4.00/bundle

$22.00
$15.50
Subtotal:
Tax (6%):
Order Total:
Check #:

Phone:

Orders can be prepaid with cash, check or credit card (please call the office).
Orders may be picked up curbside at the Garden Center December 3,4 Thank you!
www.greensburggardencenter.net

FRESH GREENS MAKE WONDERFUL GIFTS FOR FAMILY & FRIENDS! PLEASE SUPPORT
GGC'S CHRISTMAS SALE THIS YEAR! THANK YOU!




