

2021 HOLIDAY GREENS ORDER FORM

Friday, December 3, 3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Saturday, December 4, 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Greensburg Garden Center

951 Old Salem Road Greensburg, PA 15601 (724) 837-0245

Name:	Phone:	
	Check #:	
	Order Total:	\$
	Tax (6%):	\$
	Subtotal:	\$
— 4 Yellow' Paperwhite in dec pots	\$15.50	
——Amaryllis in container	\$22.00	
Seeded Eucalyptus	\$4.00/bundle	
White Pine Tips	\$2.50/bundle	
Oregon Flat Cedar	\$3.50/bundle	
Holly w/berries (per bag)	\$5.00	
BAGGED and BUNDLED GREENS:		
24 Trazier in inned wycones	723.00	
24" Frazier Fir – mixed w/cones	\$23.00	
20" Frazier Fir – mixed w/cones	\$20.00	
24" Frazier Fir plain	\$18.00	
<u>WREATHS:</u> 20" Frazier Fir plain	\$14.50	
	Ψ2 1100	
Hanging Baskets of Greens	\$24.00	
Kissing Balls	\$24.00	
NOVELTY ITEMS: Nobil Fir/Juniper Candle Rings	\$13.50	
White Pine Roping (10 yd)	\$22.95	
ROPING:	¢22.0F	

Orders can be prepaid with cash, check or credit card (please call the office).

Orders may be picked up curbside at the Garden Center December 3, 4 Thank you!

www.greensburggardencenter.net

FRESH GREENS MAKE WONDERFUL GIFTS FOR FAMILY & FRIENDS! PLEASE SUPPORT GGC'S CHRISTMAS SALE THIS YEAR! THANK YOU!